
FNO NAME OF STUDENT 

RAMAN DEEP SINGH 

41 TEJAS SHVRAM PIMPALE 

FATHER NAME 

GURPREET SINGH 
SHVRAM PIMPALE 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wang1al 

VMC Member 

Nargis Banno 

Vahya Bhagwe Balram 

Rajnish Kumar Gusa 

Zareena Batol 

DATE OF BIRTH 

Principal 

10/01/2018 

25/06/2017 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher Mernber 

Student Mernber 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

Selected students for Class 1st 

AGE ON 31.03.2024 
31/03/2024 
31/03/2024 

ADM CATEGORY TRANSFER SINCE 2016 

3 

sOCIAL CATEGORYAPPLIED IN BPL 
GENERAL 

general 

Chairman 

NO 

no 

SNO 
1 

2 



RNONAME OF STUDENT 
12 

10 PURVESH BHAGWAN VAHYA 
1 

30 

4 

40 

15 

21 

22 

14 

39 

28 

MEHROON FATIMA 

17 

MOHD YASEEN 

ZAINUL ABEDEN 

MUJTABA HUSSAIN 
MUJTABA HASSAN 

MEHNAZ FATIMA 

NARGIS BANOO 

FATIMA NISSA 

AYAZ ALI 

MOHD ABUL QASIM 

FATIMA SOGRA 

SAQIB UL HASSAN 

FATHER NAME 

MOHAMMAD 
VAHYA BHAGWNAN BALI RAM 

SADIQ ALI 

ALI KHAN 

MOHD SADIQ 

MOHD SADIQ 

REYAZ ALI 

MOHD ALI 

MOHD HASSANAIN 

REYAZ ALI 

MOHD SHAREEF 

MOHD KAZIM 

KHADIM HUSSAIN 

Members Name 

Phuntsog Wangial 

VMC Member 

Narg1s Banno 

Vahya Bhagwan Balram 

Rajn1sh Kumar Gupta 

Zareena Batool 

DATE OF BIRTH 

Principal 

10/08/2017 

08/01/2018 

13/03/2018 

07/01/2017 

05/10/2017 

17/09/2017 
08/01/2017 

22/08/2017 

14/06/2016 
03/03/2018 

03/10/2017 

10/03/2018 

17/04/2017 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Student Member 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

Waiting Selected students for Class 1st 

AGE ON 31.03.2024 |ADM CATEGORY 

Ns BanoD 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

31/03/2024 

| 

TRANSFER SINCE 2016 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA (EX SERVICEMAN) 
NA (EX SERVICEMAN) 
NA (EX SERVICEMAN) 

|sOCIAL CATEGORY APPLIED IN BPL 

4999|949|99994 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Chairman 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
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