PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL

Selected students for Class 1st										
P NO	NAME OF STUDENT	FATHER NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	AGE ON 31.03.2024	ADM CATEGORY	TRANSFER SINCE 2016	SOCIAL CATEGORY	APPLIED IN BPL	S.NO	
6	RAMAN DEEP SINGH	GURPREET SINGH	10/01/2018	31/03/2024	1	4	GENERAL	NO	1	
41	TEJAS SHIVRAM PIMPALE	SHIVRAM PIMPALE	25/06/2017	31/03/2024	1	3	general	no	2	

Members Name

Phuntsog Wangial

VMC Member

Nargis Banno

Parent Member Novigis Bandoo
Parent Member Address
Teacher Member

Vahya Bhagwan Balram

Rajnish Kumar Gupta

Teacher Member

Zareena Batool

Student Member Zareona

Chairman

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL										
Waiting Selected students for Class 1st										
R.NO	NAME OF STUDENT	FATHER NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	AGE ON 31.03.2024	ADM CATEGORY	TRANSFER SINCE 2016	SOCIAL CATEGORY	APPLIED IN BPL	S.NO	
12	MEHROON FATIMA	MOHAMMAD	10/08/2017	31/03/2024	1	3	ST	NO	1	
10	PURVESH BHAGWAN VAHYA	VAHYA BHAGWAN BALI RAM	08/01/2018	31/03/2024	1	2	OBC	NO	2	
1	MOHD YASEEN	SADIQ ALI	13/03/2018	31/03/2024	1	2	ST	NO	3	
30	ZAINUL ABEDEN	ALI KHAN	07/01/2017	31/03/2024	I	2	ST	NO	4	
4	MUJTABA HUSSAIN	MOHD SADIQ	05/10/2017	31/03/2024	1	2	ST	NO	5	
40	MUJTABA HASSAN	MOHD SADIQ	17/09/2017	31/03/2024	1	2	ST	NO	6	
15	MEHNAZ FATIMA	REYAZ ALI	08/01/2017	31/03/2024	1	1	ST	NO	7	
21	NARGIS BANOO	MOHD ALI	22/08/2017	31/03/2024	ı	1	ST	NO	8	
22	FATIMA NISSA	MOHD HASSANAIN	14/06/2016	31/03/2024	I	1	ST	NO	9	
14	AYAZ ALI	REYAZ ALI	03/03/2018	31/03/2024	1	1	ST	NO	10	
39	MOHD ABUL QASIM	MOHD SHAREEF	03/10/2017	31/03/2024	ı	NA (EX SERVICEMAN)	ST	NO	11	
28	FATIMA SOGRA	MOHD KAZIM	10/03/2018	31/03/2024	ı	NA (EX SERVICEMAN)	ST	NO	12	
17	SAQIB UL HASSAN	KHADIM HUSSAIN	17/04/2017	31/03/2024	I	NA (EX SERVICEMAN)	ST	NO	13	

Members Name Phuntsog Wangial

Principal

VMC Member

Nargis Banno

Parent Member Nutis Banot

Vahya Bhagwan Balram

Parent Member

Rajnish Kumar Gupta

Teacher Member

Zareena Batool

Student Member 100

Chairman